
Kramer Meeting and Event Spaces 
Kansas State University Housing and Dining Services

Facility Name Room 
Occupancy

Features University Fee Non-University 
Fee

Resident Fee

Pillsbury 
Conference 
Room (166)

19 $75

$75

$90

$125

$80

$175

$150

Tuttle Creek 
Room (168)

30

Rocky Ford 
Classroom A&B 

(169)

Rocky Ford
Classroom A or B  

(169)

Meadowlark 
Classroom A&B 

(262)

Tallgrass 
Ballroom (263)

Sunset 
Conference 
Room (280)

119

25

50

126

24

$100

$100

$165

$150

$110

$260

$250

$30

$40

$20

$50

$30

$100

$90

Meadowlark 
Classroom A or B 

(262)

60 $100 $180 $60
Open modern event space, round 

tables, chairs, one drink station, and 

dimming lights

Open modern event space, round 

tables, chairs, two drink stations, and 

dimming lights

Natural lighting with many windows, 

hollow square set-up, and dry erase 

board on south side of room 

Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, 

sliding window doors, AV system includes 

speakers, two projectors, and computers

Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, 

AV system includes speakers, projector,  

and computer

Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, 

AV system includes speakers, two 

projectors, and computers

Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, 

AV system includes speakers,  projector, 

and computer

Natural lighting with many windows, 

conference table, chairs, and TV for 

presentations

*Reservations are made in 3-hour time blocks




