Kramer Meeting and Event Spaces

Kansas State University Housing and Dining Services

*Reservations are made in 3-hour time blocks

Treaser various are made in a modificance					
Facility Name	Room Occupancy	Features	University Fee	Non-University Fee	Resident Fee
Pillsbury Conference Room (166)	19	Natural lighting with many windows, conference table, chairs, and TV for presentations	\$75	\$100	\$30
Tuttle Creek Room (168)	30	Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, AV system includes speakers, projector, and computer	\$75	\$100	\$40
Rocky Ford Classroom A&B (169)	50	Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, AV system includes speakers, two projectors, and computers	\$125	\$150	\$50
Rocky Ford Classroom A or B (169)	25	Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, AV system includes speakers, projector, and computer	\$80	\$110	\$30
Tallgrass Ballroom (263)	126	Rolling tables and chairs, dimming lights, sliding window doors, AV system includes speakers, two projectors, and computers	\$175	\$260	\$100
Sunset Conference Room (280)	24	Natural lighting with many windows, hollow square set-up, and dry erase board on south side of room	\$90	\$165	\$20
Meadowlark Classroom A&B (262)	119	Open modern event space, round tables, chairs, two drink stations, and dimming lights	\$150	\$250	\$90
Meadowlark Classroom A or B (262)	60	Open modern event space, round tables, chairs, one drink station, and dimming lights	\$100	\$180	\$60







